122 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
—
Conduits
Type PACOF & PPCOF
—
Type PACOF - Flexible, divisible
—
Type PPCOF - Flexible, divisible
Order no.
black
Fits to conduit size Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Stat.
radius
(mm)
PU
meterNW Metric
PACOF PACOF-07B 07 10 5.6  10.0  30  50
PACOF-10B 10 12 8.5  12.8  33  50
PACOF-12B 12 16 11.0  15.6  35  50
PACOF-17B 17 20 15.5  21.1  45  50
PACOF-23B 23 25 22.1  28.4  70  50
PACOF-29B 29 32 27.2  34.5  120  50
PACOF-36B 36 40 32.0  42.4  145  30
PACOF-48B 48 50 43.9  54.1  150  30
PACOF-70B 70 80 62.0  79.0  190  10
For machine building and plant construction
For trouble-free retrofitting and applicable for repairs
Specially modified polyamide 6
Can be opened and closed again in longitudinal direction any time
Good ductility
Good compression resistance
Free from halogens, REACH + RoHS compliant
Temperature range: –40°C to +105°C, short-term to +160°C
IP50
Order no.
black
Fits to conduit size Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Stat.
radius
(mm)
PU
meterNW Metric
PPCOF PPCOF-07B 07 10 5.6  10.0  25  50
PPCOF-10B 10 12 8.5  12.8  28  50
PPCOF-12B 12 16 11.0  15.6  35  50
PPCOF-17B 17 20 15.1  21.1  45  50
PPCOF-23B 23 25 22.1  28.4  60  50
PPCOF-29B 29 32 26.6  34.5  100  50
PPCOF-36B 36 40 31.8  42.4  120  30
PPCOF-48B 48 50 43.9  54.1  140  30
PPCOF-70B 70 80 60.5  78.0  200  10
For machine building and plant construction
For trouble-free retrofitting and applicable for repairs
Specially modified polypropylene PP
Can be opened and closed again in longitudinal direction any time
Good reversed bending resistance
Temperature range: –20°C to +105°C, short-term to +150°C
IP50
PACOF Index
min.                                                      max.
PPCOF Index
min.                                                      max.
Ductility
Fatigue reversed bending
Compression resistance
Low temperature performance
Weathering resistance
Ductility
Fatigue reversed bending
Compression resistance
Low temperature performance
Weathering resistance